Campagne
(1 pour pomme1, etc)

UL L N L I (U UL UL (I I UL N

Leg

_ S A A A A

Année
campagne
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Dates

8 FEVRIER
9 FEVRIER
10 FEVRIER
11 FEVRIER
12 FEVRIER
13 FEVRIER
16 FEVRIER
17 FEVRIER
19 FEVRIER
20 FEVRIER

Heures TU

16h00
18h15
17h19
18h22
17h30
13h30
09h30
14h55
14h49
04h50

OPERATIONS A LA MER
(Heures TU )
LARGAGE BOUEE MARISONDE No 15502
LARGAGE BOUEE MARISONDE No 15509
LARGAGE BOUEE MARISONDE No 15501
LARGAGE BOUEE MARISONDE No 15503
LARGAGE BOUEE MARISONDE No 15513
LARGAGE BOUEE MARISONDE No 15515
LARGAGE BOUEE MARISONDE No 15517
LARGAGE BOUEE MARISONDE No 15519
LARGAGE BOUEE MARISONDE No 15525
LARGAGE BOUEE MARISONDE No 15511

Stations

NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN

Sites

NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN



